
  

Project No. 2015-001
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Friday, April 24, 2015
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate for Base Bid:  $1,500,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alternate No. 01:  $270,000

  

COMPANY

Decker Construction Company

Columbus Asphalt Paving

Elite Excavating Company of Ohio

Strawser Paving Company

Conie Construction Company

Shelly and Sands $452,292.50

BID ALTERNATE 
No. 01               

(Central Avenue 
Reconstruction)

$327,805.79

$316,656.45

$317,700.50

$353,982.20

$353,042.30

$1,526,625.00 $1,526,625.00

$1,626,918.70

$1,547,002.10

$0.00

$1,698,511.35

$0.00

$1,450,890.30$1,450,890.30

$1,547,002.10 $0.00

$0.00

DIFFERENCE
INFORMAL TOTAL 

OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 96)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 96)

$1,443,036.37 $1,443,036.37

2015 Street Rehabilitation Project, 
Contract B

$0.00

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET                                                                    
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

$0.00

$1,626,918.70

$1,698,511.35

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items 
amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.
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